PRODUCT CODE: NSR-43RMR (Red) BARCODE: 933282000632
      NSR-43RMB (Blue)    933282000633
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: Rear View Mirror with Radar Detector Display &
   Auto Dimming 4.3” Screen
NARRATIVE:
The ultimate OEM Rear View Mirror with integrated Radar Detector Display for the
Escort 9500ci and the Beltronics XRC-Plus.  With your choice of a red or blue, the
alphanumeric display blends in more easily than the standard display supplied with
your radar detector and is within easy view.   This mirror also comes with an invisible
4.3” digital LCD screen with 2 AV input for rear view camera or navigation display.
The screen has an automatic auto dimming function for day or night use. The mirror
also has Auto-Dimming to automatically reduce glare when driving at night. Supplied
with a universal mount to suit most vehicles, other mounts available for specific
prestige and imported cars. Improve the appearance and safety of your vehicle with
this OEM Radar and RV Replacement mirror.
SPECIFICATIONS:
Red display (NSR-43RMR) or
Blue display (NSR-43RMB)
Displays text and signal strength exactly as original
display module
280 Ultra-bright LEDs Screen not visible when not in use
Screen resolution: 400 x 234 Auto dimming sensor for 4.3” screen and mirror
Power requirement: Radar Display powered
via radar interface, separate 12v DC for 4.3”
Screen and Auto-Dimming
2 x AV inputs with 1 x reverse trigger
Power Consumption: <8W
Storage Temperature: -30oC ~ +80oC
Operating Temperature: -20oC ~ +70oC Approx weight: 490g (including bracket)
Dimensions: 270mm x 82mm x 43mm 2m extension cable
Monitor bracket included
Options:  Different vehicle dependent mounts available
DATE OF PRODUCT RELEASE: June 2013